
Flight Refuelling Witchampton
Team 1 Team 3
Rnd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Ave Rnd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Ave
Coulson. A 95 100 96 92 97 97 90 97 99 95.89 Anderson. C 95 95 96 95 94 93 96 93 94 94.56
Keenan. R 99 99 98 97 97 99 98 98 100 98.33 Deakin. G 93 96 96 95 92 96 93 93 93 94.11
Stephenson. M 99 97 94 95 100 96 98 94 95 96.44 Frizzle. M 97 100 97 97 97 99 96 99 98 97.78
Taubman. G 98 95 97 96 98 94 96 97 96 96.33 Larter-Whitcher. S 95 93 96 97 96 96 98 96 97 96.00
Todd. A 95 91 92 88 95 91 89 91 95 91.89 Winton. S 88 88 94 96 96 98 93 95 96 93.78

Team Score 486 482 477 468 487 477 471 477 485 478.89 Prone Rifle Team League Team Score 468 472 479 480 475 482 476 476 478 476.22
Opponent 4 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 2 Agg. Summer 2016 Opponent 2 1 4 2 1 4 2 1 4 Agg.
WDL W W W L W W W W W 4310 50 yd/mtr Div 1 WDL L L W W L W W L W 4286

Dorchester A Bournemouth A
Team 2 Team 4
Rnd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Ave Rnd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Ave
Beer. S 96 93 94 93 98 94 95 92 92 94.11 Davies. C 99 99 100 99 97 96 99 100 98 98.56
Burden. R 97 96 97 96 96 95 91 98 99 96.11 Spreadbury. D 87 89 87 96 94 91 96 90 94 91.56
Cooke. P 92 93 93 93 95 95 92 88 90 92.33 Richards. P 87 84 89 90 76 76 88 88 89 85.22
Jenkins. D 90 93 89 90 91 88 94 91 90 90.67 Wilkie. A 94 99 95 97 91 95 95 98 97 95.67
Verner-Jeffrey. D 95 96 92 94 97 95 94 96 96 95.00 Hitchen. A 91 96 94 90 95 92 85 88 92 91.44

Flight Refuelling 8 0 1 16 4310
Team Score 470 471 465 466 477 467 466 465 467 468.22 Witchampton 5 0 4 10 4286 Team Score 458 467 465 472 453 450 463 464 470 462.44
Opponent 3 4 1 3 4 1 3 4 1 Agg. Dorchester A 4 0 5 8 4214 Opponent 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 Agg.
WDL W W L L W L L W L 4214 Bournemouth A 1 0 8 2 4162 WDL L L L W L L L L L 4162



New Milton Wimborne
Team 1 Team 4
Rnd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ave Rnd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ave
Henderson. J 96 96 86 94 97 94 90 95 95 94 93.70 Budden. M 92 92 90 88 92 95 96 93 91 91 92.00
Hoare. Miss S 90 88 85 97 90 90 93 95 87 92 90.70 Cobb. R 93 87 89 86 91 89 90 88 92 92 89.70
Phelps. Miss J 97 97 98 96 96 97 94 97 95 93 96.00 Hunter. T 88 89 93 94 94 93 82 84 78 81 87.60
Taylor. M 93 93 92 97 95 98 93 96 94 99 95.00 Kinder. G 89 97 94 94 97 94 93 92 92 96 93.80
Wright. J 91 96 96 93 99 90 94 94 94 96 94.30 Kinder. T 90 88 82 86 91 92 94 94 89 89 89.50

Team Score 467 470 457 477 477 469 464 477 465 474 469.70 Prone Rifle Team League Team Score 452 453 448 448 465 463 455 451 442 449 452.60
Opponent 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 Agg. Summer 2016 Opponent 6 5 1 2 3 6 5 1 2 3 Agg.
WDL W W W W W W D W W W 4697 50 yd/mtr WDL L W L L W L W L L L 4526

Div 2
Ferndown Bournemouth B

Team 2 Team 5
Rnd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ave Rnd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ave
Ireson. S 94 94 94 97 95 95 97 99 95 95 95.50 Coombs. M 81 81 # # # # # # # # 81.00
Keith. S 87 88 94 97 97 98 90 95 93 93 93.20 Goodwin. P 84 92 88 94 85 83 94 91 89 96 89.60
Peters. A 90 93 89 86 89 86 90 93 82 81 87.90 Hammond. Miss B 0 # # # # # # # # # 0.00
Reed. N 90 96 96 91 94 96 94 95 94 98 94.40 Trim. C 87 85 86 86 89 96 95 93 88 92 89.70
Simpson. P 86 90 92 97 99 93 96 93 95 95 93.60 Williams. H 93 # # # # # # # # # 93.00

Papworth. A 77 77 # # # # # # # # 77.00
Collins. P # 78 91 92 89 87 80 87 92 79 86.11

Team Score 447 461 465 468 474 468 467 475 459 462 464.60 Team Score 422 413 265 272 263 266 269 271 269 267 425.29
Opponent 1 6 3 4 5 1 6 3 4 5 Agg. Opponent 3 4 6 1 2 3 4 6 1 2 Agg.
WDL L L W W W L L W W W 4646 WDL L L L L L L L L L L 2977

Dorchester B Bogey 
Team 3 Team 6
Rnd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ave Rnd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ave
Carter. D 88 79 96 91 90 92 95 91 88 87 89.70
Hannam. D 91 91 89 86 84 83 90 85 91 93 88.30
Renshaw. Mrs L 92 91 93 94 93 91 94 92 96 98 93.40
Smart. D 88 91 89 93 91 92 89 93 85 83 89.40 League Table W D L Pts Agg
Squibb. A 89 91 95 92 94 87 96 97 95 96 93.20 New Milton 9 1 0 19 4697

Bogey 8 0 2 16 4640
Ferndown 6 0 4 12 4646
Dorchester B 3 1 6 7 4540
Wimborne 3 0 7 6 4526
Bournemouth B 0 0 10 0 2977

Team Score 448 443 462 456 452 445 464 458 455 457 454.00 Team Score 465 468 450 468 469 465 468 450 468 469 464.00
Opponent 5 1 2 6 4 5 1 2 6 4 Agg. Opponent 4 2 5 3 1 4 2 5 3 1 Agg.
WDL W L L L L W D L L W 4540 WDL W W W W L W W W W L 4640



Dorset 50 yd/mtr Individual League Scores
Summer 2016

Div  1 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Macleod. R 4 1 5 9 974 2 96 l 3 100 w 4 96 l 5 97 w 6 96 w 2 98 l 3 98 l 4 98 d 5 98 l 6 97 w
2 Frizzle. M 5 2 3 12 978 1 97 w 6 100 w 3 97 l 4 97 d 5 97 d 1 99 w 6 96 w 3 99 l 4 98 l 5 98 w
3 Davies. C 6 2 2 14 986 5 99 w 1 99 l 2 100 w 6 99 w 4 97 d 5 96 l 1 99 w 2 100 w 6 98 w 4 99 d
4 Keenan. R 5 4 1 14 984 6 99 w 5 99 l 1 98 w 2 97 d 3 97 d 6 99 w 5 98 w 1 98 d 2 100 w 3 99 d
5 Coulson. A 4 1 5 9 960 3 95 l 4 100 w 6 96 w 1 92 l 2 97 d 3 97 w 4 90 l 6 97 l 1 99 w 2 97 l
6 Wilkie. A 1 0 9 2 948 4 94 l 2 99 l 5 95 l 3 97 l 1 91 l 4 95 l 2 95 l 5 98 w 3 97 l 1 87 l

Div  2 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Taubman. G 6 1 3 13 961 2 98 w 3 95 w 4 97 w 5 96 w 6 98 w 2 94 l 3 96 d 4 97 w 5 96 l 6 94 l
2 Larter-Whitcher. S 6 0 4 12 961 1 95 l 6 93 l 3 96 l 4 97 w 5 96 l 1 96 w 6 98 w 3 96 w 4 97 w 5 97 w
3 Phillips. B 5 1 4 11 949 5 99 w 1 92 l 2 98 w 6 98 w 4 93 l 5 91 l 1 96 d 2 93 l 6 94 w 4 95 w
4 Stephenson. M 5 0 5 10 962 6 99 w 5 97 w 1 94 l 2 95 l 3 100 w 6 96 w 5 98 w 1 94 l 2 95 l 3 94 l
5 Motson. A 5 0 5 10 955 3 95 l 4 95 l 6 96 w 1 95 l 2 98 w 3 96 w 4 94 l 6 94 w 1 97 w 2 95 l
6 Kinder. G 2 0 8 4 938 4 89 l 2 97 w 5 94 l 3 94 l 1 97 l 4 94 l 2 93 l 5 92 l 3 92 l 1 96 w

Div  3 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Simpson. P 6 0 4 12 936 2 86 l 3 90 l 4 92 l 5 97 w 6 99 w 2 93 w 3 96 w 4 93 l 5 95 w 6 95 w
2 Gardner. P 1 0 9 2 173 1 87 w 6 86 l 3 # l 4 # l 5 # l 1 # l 6 # l 3 # l 4 # l 5 # l
3 Cooke. P 4 1 5 9 917 5 92 w 1 93 w 2 93 w 6 93 l 4 95 d 5 95 l 1 92 l 2 88 w 6 90 l 4 86 l
4 Ireson. S 6 1 3 13 955 6 94 l 5 94 l 1 94 w 2 97 w 3 95 d 6 95 l 5 97 w 1 99 w 2 95 w 3 95 w
5 Reed. N 4 0 6 8 944 3 90 l 4 96 w 6 96 l 1 91 l 2 94 w 3 96 w 4 94 l 6 95 l 1 94 l 2 98 w
6 Phelps. Miss J 7 0 3 14 960 4 97 w 2 97 w 5 98 w 3 96 w 1 96 l 4 97 l 2 94 w 5 97 w 3 95 w 1 93 l

Div  4 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Beech. E 1 0 9 2 716 2 92 l 3 89 l 4 95 l 5 93 w 6 86 l 2 92 l 3 # l 4 # l 5 87 l 6 82 l
2 Verner-Jeffrey. D 9 1 0 19 951 1 95 w 6 96 w 3 92 w 4 94 w 5 97 w 1 95 w 6 94 w 3 96 w 4 96 w 5 96 d
3 Henderson. J 5 0 5 10 937 5 96 w 1 96 w 2 86 l 6 94 l 4 97 l 5 94 w 1 90 w 2 95 l 6 95 w 4 94 l
4 Wright. J 5 0 5 10 943 6 91 l 5 96 w 1 96 w 2 93 l 3 99 w 6 90 l 5 94 l 1 94 w 2 94 l 3 96 w
5 Squibb. A 4 1 5 9 932 3 89 l 4 91 l 6 95 w 1 92 l 2 94 l 3 87 l 4 96 w 6 97 w 1 95 w 2 96 d
6 Taylor. M 5 0 5 10 950 4 93 w 2 93 l 5 92 l 3 97 w 1 95 w 4 98 w 2 93 l 5 96 l 3 94 l 1 99 w

Div  5 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Smart. D 1 1 8 3 894 2 88 l 3 91 l 4 89 l 5 93 w 6 91 l 2 92 l 3 89 l 4 93 d 5 85 l 6 83 l
2 Lewis. M 9 0 1 18 943 1 94 w 6 89 w 3 93 l 4 94 w 5 99 w 1 95 w 6 94 w 3 96 w 4 96 w 5 93 w
3 Anderson. C 7 0 3 14 945 5 95 w 1 95 w 2 96 w 6 95 l 4 94 w 5 93 w 1 96 w 2 93 l 6 94 l 4 94 w
4 Budden. M 4 1 5 9 920 6 92 w 5 92 w 1 90 w 2 88 l 3 92 l 6 95 l 5 96 w 1 93 d 2 91 l 3 91 l
5 Cobb. R 1 0 9 2 897 3 93 l 4 87 l 6 89 l 1 86 l 2 91 l 3 89 l 4 90 l 6 88 l 1 92 w 2 92 l
6 Winton. S 7 0 3 14 933 4 88 l 2 88 l 5 94 w 3 96 w 1 96 w 4 98 w 2 93 l 5 95 w 3 96 w 1 89 w

Div  6 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Hannam. D 2 1 7 5 883 2 91 l 3 91 w 4 89 l 5 86 l 6 84 l 2 83 l 3 90 l 4 85 l 5 91 w 6 93 d
2 Lees. A 9 1 0 19 942 1 92 w 6 93 w 3 94 w 4 99 w 5 93 w 1 93 w 6 93 w 3 96 w 4 95 d 5 94 w
3 Spreadbury. D 3 1 6 7 916 5 87 d 1 89 l 2 87 l 6 96 l 4 94 l 5 91 w 1 96 w 2 90 l 6 94 w 4 92 l
4 Todd. A 7 1 2 15 923 6 95 w 5 91 w 1 92 w 2 88 l 3 95 w 6 91 l 5 89 w 1 91 w 2 95 d 3 96 w
5 Richards. P 1 1 8 3 852 3 87 d 4 84 l 6 89 l 1 90 w 2 76 l 3 76 l 4 88 l 6 88 l 1 89 l 2 85 l
6 Keith. S 5 1 4 11 932 4 87 l 2 88 l 5 94 w 3 97 w 1 97 w 4 98 w 2 90 l 5 95 w 3 93 l 1 93 d

Div  7 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Deakin. G 5 2 3 12 940 2 93 w 3 96 w 4 96 w 5 95 w 6 92 l 2 96 l 3 93 d 4 93 d 5 93 w 6 93 l
2 Snelling. P 6 0 4 12 753 1 90 l 6 94 w 3 97 w 4 93 w 5 99 w 1 97 w 6 95 w 3 88 l 4 # l 5 # l
3 Tout. D 3 2 5 8 907 5 91 d 1 89 l 5 92 l 3 95 w 4 91 w 5 86 l 1 93 d 2 94 w 6 87 l 4 89 l
4 Trim. C 4 1 5 9 897 6 87 l 5 85 l 6 86 l 1 86 l 3 89 l 6 96 w 5 95 w 1 93 d 2 88 w 3 92 w
5 Hitchen. A 4 1 5 9 911 3 91 d 4 96 w 6 94 w 1 90 l 2 95 l 3 92 w 4 85 l 6 88 l 1 92 l 2 88 w
6 Tout. C 5 0 5 10 930 4 91 w 2 93 l 5 92 l 3 89 l 1 96 w 4 94 l 2 92 l 5 93 w 3 95 w 1 95 w

Div  8 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Kinder. T 7 0 3 14 895 2 90 w 3 88 w 4 82 w 5 86 l 6 91 w 2 92 w 3 94 l 4 94 w 5 89 w 6 89 l
2 Hammond. Miss B 0 0 10 0 0 1 0 l 6 # l 3 # l 4 # l 5 # l 1 # l 6 # l 3 # l 4 # l 5 # l
3 Carter. D 5 1 4 11 897 5 88 d 1 79 l 2 96 w 6 91 l 4 90 w 5 92 l 1 95 w 2 91 w 6 88 l 4 87 w
4 Williams. H 1 0 9 2 93 6 93 w 5 # l 1 # l 2 # l 3 # l 6 # l 5 # l 1 # l 2 # l 3 # l
5 Hubbard. S 7 1 2 15 882 3 88 d 4 93 w 6 93 w 1 94 w 2 93 w 3 93 w 4 92 w 6 88 l 1 77 l 2 71 w
6 Goodwin. P 6 0 4 12 896 4 84 l 2 92 w 5 88 l 3 94 w 1 85 l 4 83 l 2 94 w 5 91 w 3 89 w 1 96 w

Div  9 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Hoare. Miss S 7 1 2 15 907 2 90 w 3 88 l 4 85 w 5 97 w 6 90 w 2 90 l 3 93 w 4 95 w 5 87 d 6 92 w
2 Hunter. T 7 0 3 14 876 1 88 l 6 89 w 3 93 w 4 94 w 5 94 w 1 93 w 6 82 w 3 84 l 4 78 w 5 81 l
3 Peters. A 7 0 3 14 879 5 90 w 1 93 w 2 89 l 6 86 w 4 89 w 5 86 w 1 90 l 2 93 w 6 82 l 4 81 w
4 Coombs. M 1 0 9 2 162 6 81 w 5 81 l 1 # l 2 # l 3 # l 6 # l 5 # l 1 # l 2 # l 3 # l
5 Trott. J 5 1 4 11 862 3 82 l 4 92 w 6 81 w 1 84 l 2 82 l 3 84 l 4 93 w 6 89 w 1 87 d 2 88 w
6 Fripp. B 2 0 8 4 701 4 53 l 2 67 l 5 79 l 3 66 l 1 78 l 4 78 w 2 60 l 5 60 l 3 86 w 1 74 l



Dorset 50 yd/mtr Individual League Tables
Summer 2016

Div 1 W D L PTS AGG Div 6 W D L PTS AGG
Davies. C 6 2 2 14 986 Lees. A 9 1 0 19 942
Keenan. R 5 4 1 14 984 Todd. A 7 1 2 15 923
Frizzle. M 5 2 3 12 978 Keith. S 5 1 4 11 932
Macleod. R 4 1 5 9 974 Spreadbury. D 3 1 6 7 916
Coulson. A 4 1 5 9 960 Hannam. D 2 1 7 5 883
Wilkie. A 1 0 9 2 948 Richards. P 1 1 8 3 852
Div 2 W D L PTS AGG Div 7 W D L PTS AGG
Taubman. G 6 1 3 13 961 Deakin. G 5 2 3 12 940
Larter-Whitcher. S 6 0 4 12 961 Snelling. P 6 0 4 12 753
Phillips. B 5 1 4 11 949 Tout. C 5 0 5 10 930
Stephenson. M 5 0 5 10 962 Hitchen. A 4 1 5 9 911
Motson. A 5 0 5 10 955 Trim. C 4 1 5 9 897
Kinder. G 2 0 8 4 938 Tout. D 3 2 5 8 907
Div 3 W D L PTS AGG Div 8 W D L PTS AGG
Phelps. Miss J 7 0 3 14 960 Hubbard. S 7 1 2 15 882
Ireson. S 6 1 3 13 955 Kinder. T 7 0 3 14 895
Simpson. P 6 0 4 12 936 Goodwin. P 6 0 4 12 896
Cooke. P 4 1 5 9 917 Carter. D 5 1 4 11 897
Reed. N 4 0 6 8 944 Williams. H 1 0 9 2 93
Gardner. P 1 0 9 2 173 Hammond. Miss B 0 0 # 0 0
Div 4 W D L PTS AGG Div 9 W D L PTS AGG
Verner-Jeffrey. D 9 1 0 19 951 Hoare. Miss S 7 1 2 15 907
Taylor. M 5 0 5 10 950 Peters. A 7 0 3 14 879
Wright. J 5 0 5 10 943 Hunter. T 7 0 3 14 876
Henderson. J 5 0 5 10 937 Trott. J 5 1 4 11 862
Squibb. A 4 1 5 9 932 Fripp. B 2 0 8 4 701
Beech. E 1 0 9 2 716 Coombs. M 1 0 9 2 162
Div 5 W D L PTS AGG
Lewis. M 9 0 1 18 943
Anderson. C 7 0 3 14 945
Winton. S 7 0 3 14 933
Budden. M 4 1 5 9 920
Smart. D 1 1 8 3 894
Cobb. R 1 0 9 2 897


